Department of Electronics Science

University of Delhi South Campus

DATESHEET FORTHE THEORY EXAMINATION - Dec 2020
TIME: 9.30 a.m to 12:30 p.m

M.Sc. (Electronics) I/III Semester

Date Day UPC Paper Name :
13.12.2020 | Sunday 225101301 | ESCC301:Digital and Data Communication
Systems
15.12.2020 | Tuesday 225101302 | ESCC302:Photonics: Principles and
Applications

17.12.2020 | Thursday 225101303 | ESCC303:Embedded System Design

19.12.2020 | Saturday 225102302 | ESEC102:VLSI Technology

21.12.2020 | Monday 225101104 | ESCC104: Mathematical and Computational
(Repeat) | Techniques

M.Tech. (Microwave Electronics) I/I11 Semester

Date Day Papers No. | Title

12.12.2020 | Saturday 3l Microwave Active Circuits

14.12.2020 | Monday 3.2 Communication Systems

16.12.2020 | Wednesday i Electromagnetic Theory and Transmission Lines
(Repeat)

18.12.2020 | Friday 1.2 Microwave and MM-Wave Planar Transmission
(Repeat) | Lines

20.12.2020 | Sunday L3 Microwave Measurement Techniques and
(Repeat) | Industrial Microwaves

22.12.2020 | Tuesday 1.4 Microwave Devices
(Repeat)

Note: Total duration 4 hours[Duration of examination (3 hours) + Time for downloading
question paper, scanning and uploading of answer scripts (1 hour)]
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